
1 

 

 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 
NIT NO. 12/BSNL-ESDB-II/2020-21 

 

Name of work :        Replacement of burn out Change over switch with associated works and 

replacement of burn out AC wiring   at TE Mancheswar and attending & 

rectification of Electrical faults at TE Bidyut marg, BJB Nagar, Satya 

Nagar & BTS Niladri Vihar  under Bhubaneswar SSA 

 

 

Corrigendum for the tender Notice of the above mentioned NIT & work is made herewith for 

extension of tender submission and tender opening dates as per the following due to 

administrative reasons. The existing entries are to be read as follows. 

 

 

1.  Last Date and Time of submission of Tender  

Documents      : 19/01/2021 at 15.00 hrs 

 

2.  Date and Time of Opening of Tenders  : 19/01/2021 at 15.30 hrs 

 

 

    Sub Divisional Engineer (E) 

                                                                                                      BSNL Electrical Sub Division-II  

      Bhubaneswar 

 

No- 18 /BSNL-ESDB-II/166                                                 Date: 15/01/2021 

 

Copy to- 

1)  Executive Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Division, Bhubaneswar . 

2)   Accounts Officer, BSNL , O/o the  E E (E), Bhubaneswar. 

3)   Accounts Officer (Cash) , BSNL , O/o the  GMTD, Bhubaneswar. 

4)   Notice Board / BSNL Web site 

 

  Sub Divisional Engineer (E) 

 

O/o Sub-Divisional Engineer (E) 

BSNL   Electrical Sub- Division-II 

Telephone Bhawan Compound 

Unit-3, , Bhubaneswar -751001  

Tel: 0674-2536332 

 


